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IT Service Point WURshop Restaurant Grand Café

Wageningen 

in’to Languages

Monday 22 December 8 am - 11 pm 8.30 am - 5.30 pm 9 am - 4 pm 9 am - 4 pm Closed 11.30 am - 1.30 pm Closed

Tuesday 23 December 8 am - 11 pm 8.30 am - 5.30 pm 9 am - 4 pm 9 am - 4 pm Closed 11.30 am - 1.30 pm Closed

Wednesday 24 December 8 am - 8 pm 8.30 am - 5.30 pm Closed 9 am - 4 pm Closed 11.30 am - 1.30 pm Closed

Thursday 

Christmas
25 December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Friday 

Christmas
26 December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Saturday 27 December 10 am - 6 pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 28 December 10 am - 6 pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday 29 December 8 am - 8 pm Closed Closed Closed Closed 11.30 am - 1.30 pm Closed

Tuesday 30 December 8 am - 8 pm Closed Closed Closed Closed 11.30 am - 1.30 pm Closed

Wednesday 31 December 8 am - 8 pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Thursday  
New Years day 1 January Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Friday 2 January 8 am - 8 pm Closed Closed Closed 11.30 am - 1.30 pm 9 am - 3 pm Closed

Saturday 3 January 10 am - 6 pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 4 January 10 am - 6 pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Building
Monday to Friday from 8 am - 11 pm
Saturday from 10 am - 6 pm
Sunday from 10 am - 6 pm

Library
Monday to Friday from 8 am - 10 pm
Saturday from 10 am - 6 pm
Sunday from 10 am - 6 pm

During working hours, the building is open to the public.
After working hours, entrance is only possible with a WUR card.

Forum Opening Hours

Irregular Opening Hours 
Christmas Holidays 2014
Facilities and Services
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